1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
ASHEVILLE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE GEORGE R. HODGES, PRESIDING

TUESDAY, JUNE 7, 2022

10:00 a.m.

13 John W. Glenn

13 Deyama M. Blackmon
Stephanie L. Blackmon

GROSHON

11 Roumelco Properties,
LLC

HAY /DAVIS
NAVE, TR.

11 East West AVL Dev, LLC

SIEGMUND/BRUMBAUGH

13 Timothy B. Pope
Kristy L. Pope

BOLTZ/ ORCUTT

22-10038

06-30550

21-20000

21-10134

22-10061

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case

(20/15)

Hearing on Motion of Dilks & Knopik,
LLC for Disbursement of Unclaimed
Funds (50, 51, 52)

6th continued status hearing (68/56)

CON'TTO 8/17

Status hearing. Re: Order Confirming
Chapter 11 Plan (95, 90)

Status hearing. Re: Consent Order
Denying Home Credit’'s Motion to
Dismiss and Granting the Alternative
Motion for Change of Venue (28, 23)



6)

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

7 Classic Acquisition, LLC 21-10164

MARTINEZ

STALZER, TR.

MARTIN, SUBCHAPTER V TR.
PINKSTON

RAAB

3 O e 3 3 3 3 3 o o O 3 e e e R

4th continued hearing on Motion of
United Federal Credit Union for Relief
from Automatic Stay or, in the
Alternative, for Adequate Protection
(84); Hendrick Automotive Group's
Opposition (99)



