UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA ASHEVILLE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE GEORGE R. HODGES, PRESIDING

TUESDAY, JUNE 7, 2022

	<u>10:00</u>	<u>10:00 a.m.</u>			
1)	13	John W. Glenn	22-10038	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case	
	PRO	PRO SE			
2)	13	Deyama M. Blackmon Stephanie L. Blackmon	06-30550	Hearing on Motion of Dilks & Knopik, LLC for Disbursement of Unclaimed	
	GRO	Funds (50, 51, 52) GROSHON			
3)			24 20000		
	11	Roumelco Properties, LLC	21-20000	6th continued status hearing (68/56) CON'T TO 8/17	
		HAY/DAVIS NAVE, TR.			
4)	11 East West AVL Dev, LLC		21-10134	Status hearing. Re: Order Confirming Chapter 11 Plan (95, 90)	
	SIEGMUND/BRUMBAUGH				
5)	13	Timothy B. Pope Kristy L. Pope	22-10061	Status hearing. Re: Consent Order Denying Home Credit's Motion to Dismiss and Granting the Alternative	
	BOLTZ/ORCUTT			Motion for Change of Venue (28, 23)	

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

6) 7 Classic Acquisition, LLC 21-10164

4th continued hearing on Motion of United Federal Credit Union for Relief from Automatic Stay or, in the Alternative, for Adequate Protection (84); Hendrick Automotive Group's Opposition (99)

MARTINEZ STALZER, TR. MARTIN, SUBCHAPTER V TR. PINKSTON RAAB
